

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-0	82R	Version:	1	Name:	Contract w/Belaire-West Land Gateway 998 E. PCH	dscape for Poly
Туре:	RDA	-Contract			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/8/2	2010			In control:	Redevelopment Agency Boar	d
On agenda:	7/19	/2010			Final action:	7/19/2010	
Title:	Recommendation to approve and authorize the Executive Director to enter into a contract with Belaire -West Landscape, Incorporated in an amount not to exceed \$193,200 for the construction of the Poly Gateway landscaping improvements at 998 East Pacific Coast Highway. (Poly High - District 6)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 07.19.10.RDA.Item#4.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
7/19/2010	1	Redevel	opment Age	ency I	Board ap	prove recommendation	Pass
Recommenda	tion t	o approv	e and aut	thoriz	ze the Execu	ive Director to enter into a	contract with

Recommendation to approve and authorize the Executive Director to enter into a contract with Belaire-West Landscape, Incorporated in an amount not to exceed \$193,200 for the construction of the Poly Gateway landscaping improvements at 998 East Pacific Coast Highway. (Poly High - District 6)

Approve recommendation.